Statement of Re-Examination

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2022 (Under CBCS)

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl.

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21

22

23

Roll Number

191046-21-0051

191046-21-0255

191046-21-0407

191046-21-0411

191046-22-0022
191046-22-0046
201046-11-0002
201046-11-0003
201046-11-0004
201046-11-0010
201046-11-0018
201046-11-0021
201046-11-0023

201046-11-0025

201046-11-0026
201046-11-0041
201046-11-0042

201046-11-0046

201046-11-0047
201046-11-0054

201046-11-0056
201046-11-0057

201046-11-0059

Registration
Numbers

046-1115-0631-19

046-1111-0687-19

046-1111-0506-19
046-1111-0528-19

046-1111-0993-19
046-1111-1119-19
046-1211-0126-20
046-1211-0149-20
046-1211-0150-20
046-1211-0212-20
046-1211-0341-20
046-1211-0391-20
046-1211-0421-20

046-1211-0431-20

046-1211-0437-20
046-1211-0569-20
046-1211-0570-20

046-1211-0600-20

046-1211-0611-20
046-1211-0646-20

046-1211-0664-20

046-1211-0672-20

046-1211-0676-20

QX' /'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete

Reference No.

CH/046/7433

CH/046/6892

CH/046/6746

CH/046/6888

CG/046/7485
CG/046/7488
CH/046/6288
CH/046/7479
CH/046/5893
CH/046/8014
CH/046/5601
CH/046/5589
CH/046/5623
CH/046/7341

CH/046/4487
CH/046/5347
CH/046/6865
CH/046/6946

CH/046/6781
CH/046/5870
CH/046/7458

CH/046/7056

CH/046/6566

Subject/Paper

CC5.2CH
DSES5.2AH

DSE5.1AH( M1 )
DSES5.1AH( M2 )
DSES5.2AH
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.1AH( M1)
DSE5.1AH( M2 )
DSE5.2AH

DSES.2AG
DSES5.2AG
DSES.2AH
DSES5.2AH
DSES5.2AH
CC5.1CH

DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AH
DSES5.2AH

CC5.2CH
DSES5.2AH

DSES.2AH
DSES5.2AH
DSES5.2AH

DSE5.1AH( M1)
DSE5.1AH( M2 )

DSES5.2AH
CC5.1CH

CC5.1CH
DSE5.2AH

CC5.1CH
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AH

Marks
Before After

15 15
01 01
05 05
11 11
08 08
18 18
05 05
14 14
18 18
10 10
09 09
11 13
12 12
24 24
18 18
18 24
14 16
08 08
24 24
13 13
09 09
18 18
11 11
12 12
08 08
19 19
21 21
11 11
12 12
22 24
14 14
13 13

Date :

Result
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18/09/2023

Remarks

Before After

Qx

Qx

Qx
Qx

Qx
Qx
Qx
Qx

Qx
Qx
Qx
Qx
Qx

Qx
QX
Qx
QX

Qx

Qx

Qx

Qx

QX

Qx

Qx

Qx
Qx

Qx
Qx
QX
Qx

Qx

Qx
Qx
Qx

Qx
Qx
QX
QX

Qx
Qx
Qx

QX

Qx



&

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2022 (Under CBCS)

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl.

24
25
26

27
28

29
30
31
32

33

34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

Roll Number

201046-11-0061
201046-11-0062

201046-11-0068

201046-11-0072

201046-11-0154

201046-11-0155
201046-12-0009
201046-12-0017

201046-21-0003

201046-21-0008

201046-21-0011

201046-21-0012

201046-21-0017
201046-21-0019
201046-21-0021
201046-21-0022
201046-21-0023
201046-21-0025
201046-21-0027
201046-21-0029
201046-21-0030
201046-21-0031
201046-21-0032

201046-21-0034

Registration
Numbers

046-1211-0691-20
046-1211-0695-20
046-1211-1064-20

046-1212-0682-20
046-1211-1100-20
046-1211-1101-20

046-1211-0946-20

046-1214-0996-20

- 046-1111-0095-20

046-1111-0101-20

046-1111-0105-20

046-1111-0106-20

046-1111-0112-20
046-1111-0114-20
046-1111-0116-20
046-1111-0117-20
046-1111-0118-20
046-1111-0120-20
046-1111-0122-20
046-1111-0124-20
046-1111-0125-20
046-1111-0127-20
046-1111-0128-20
046-1111-0130-20

QX' [ 'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC'

Reference No.

CH/046/6226

CH/046/6895
CH/046/4111

CH/046/7002

CH/046/7468

CH/046/6159
CG/046/5824
CG/046/7151
CH/046/6067

CH/046/5221

CH/046/3994

CH/046/6998

CH/046/5329
CH/046/4076
CH/046/6542
CH/046/4785
CH/046/6426
CH/046/4680
CH/046/6420
CH/046/5067
CH/046/3910
CH/046/6511
CH/046/5801
CH/046/5775

Subject/Paper

DSE5.2AH
DSES5.2AH

CC5.1CH
DSES5.2AH

CC5.1CH
DSE5.2AH

CC5.1CH
DSE5.2AH

DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AG
DSE5.2AG

CC5.1CH
DSES.2AH

DSE5.1AH( M1)
DSE5.1AH( M2)

DSE5.1AH( M1)
DSE5.1AH( M2 )
DSE5.2AH

CC5.1CH
DSES5.2AH

DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AH
CC5.1CH
DSES.2AH
CC5.1CH
DSES5.2AH
DSES5.2AH
CC5.1CH
DSE5.2AH
CC5.1CH
CC5.1CH

DSES5.2AH

Marks

Before After

17
10
18
18
16
01
22
15
17
07
15

13
09

19
01

12
08
20

12
04

20
20
20
10
20
20
15
11
20
17
21

20

17

10
18
18
7
01
24
15
17
07
20
16
09
17
01

12
08
24

12
04
20
24
20
10
21
20
15
12
24
21
21

20

Incomplete
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Date :18/09/2023

Result
Before After
QX QX
Qx QX
Qx QX
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx QX
QX Qx
QX Qx
QX Qx
Qx QX
Qx QX
Qx Qx
QX Qx
Qx P
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx P
QX Qx
Qx QX
Qx QX

Remarks



University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2022 (Under CBCS)

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl.

48

49

50

51

52

53
54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61

62

63
64
65

66
67
68

Roll Number

201046-21-0035

201046-21-0038
201046-21-0039

201046-21-0040
201046-21-0043

201046-21-0046
201046-21-0048
201046-21-0051

201046-21-0052

201046-21-0053

201046-21-0059
201046-21-0064
201046-21-0067
201046-21-0073

201046-21-0075

201046-21-0076
201046-21-0077

201046-21-0078

201046-21-0086
201046-21-0089

201046-21-0091

Registration
Numbers

046-1111-0131-20

046-1111-0134-20
046-1111-0135-20

046-1111-0136-20

046-1111-0140-20

046-1111-0143-20
046-1111-0145-20
046-1111-0148-20

046-1111-0151-20

046-1111-0152-20

046-1111-0162-20
046-1111-0168-20
046-1111-0171-20
046-1111-0179-20

046-1111-0181-20

046-1111-0182-20
046-1111-0183-20
046-1111-0184-20

046-1111-0196-20
046-1111-0199-20

046-1111-0202-20

*'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete

Reference No.

CH/046/7078
CH/046/6017

CH/046/5557

CH/046/5240
CH/046/5268

CH/046/4805
CH/046/6208
CH/046/6568
CH/046/6096

CH/046/5377

CH/046/5404
CH/046/6929
CH/046/4255
CH/046/5699

CH/046/5217

CH/046/5761
CH/046/6582
CH/046/6058

CH/046/6068
CH/046/7530
CH/046/6189

Subject/Paper

CC5.1CH

DSE5.1AH( M1)
DSES5.1AH( M2 )

DSE5.1AH( M1 )
DSE5.1AH( M2 )
DSE5.2AH

DSE5.1AH( M1 )

DSE5.1AH( M2)
DSE5.2AH

DSES5.2AH
CC5.1CH
DSE5.2AH

DSE5.1AH( M1)
DSES5.1AH( M2)
DSES5.2AH

CC5.1CH
DSE5.1AH( M1)
DSES5.1AH( M2 )

DSE5.2AH
DSES5.2AH
DSES5.2AH
DSE5.2AH

CC5.1CH
DSES5.2AH

DSE5.2AH
DSES5.2AH

DSES5.1AH( M1 )
DSE5.1AH( M2 )
DSE5.2AH

CC5.1CH
CC5.1CH
CC5.1CH

Marks
Before After

20 21

08 08
12 12
12 12
10 10
14 14
09 09
12 12
16 16
20 24
20 20
17 17
11 11
03 03
15 15
20 20
04 04
05 05
17 17
12 12
16 16
20 24
13 14
20 24
20 20
17 17
04 04
05 05
15 15
17 18
12 12
21 21

Date :

Result

Page 55 of 215

18/09/2023

Remarks

Before After

QX
Qx

QX

Qx
QX

Qax
Qx
Qx
Qx

Qx

Qx
Qx
Qx
Qx
Qx

Qx
Qx
Qx

Qx
Qx
Qx

Qx
Qx

QX

Qx
Qx

Qx
Qx
Qx

Qx

Qx
Qx
Qax

Qx

Qx
Qax
Qx

QX
QX
ax



B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2022 (Under CBCS)

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl.

68
69
70

71

72

73

74

75
76

77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86

87
88

Roll Number

201046-21-0091
201046-21-0093
201046-21-0094
201046-21-0097

201046-21-0108
201046-21-0110

201046-21-0112

201046-21-0115
201046-21-0119
201046-21-0134

201046-21-0136
201046-21-0139
201046-21-0140
201046-21-0147
201046-21-0154
201046-21-0155
201046-21-0159
201046-21-0160

201046-21-0167

201046-21-0171

201046-21-0176

Registration
Numbers

046-1111-0202-20
046-1111-0204-20
046-1111-0205-20
046-1111-0209-20

046-1111-0223-20
046-1111-0225-20

046-1111-0228-20

046-1111-0231-20
046-1111-0237-20

046-1111-0258-20

046-1111-0261-20
046-1111-0265-20
046-1111-0266-20
046-1111-0273-20
046-1111-0281-20
046-1111-0282-20
046-1111-0286-20

046-1111-0287-20

046-1111-0295-20

046-1111-0299-20
046-1111-0304-20

QX' /'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

Reference No.

CH/046/61 59 7
CH/046/5483
CH/046/6907
CH/046/6572

CH/046/6373
CH/046/5863

CH/046/6589

CH/046/5690
CH/046/5079
CH/046/5208

CH/046/5495
CH/046/6521
CH/046/6251
CH/046/6047
CH/046/4481
CH/046/6701
CH/046/6025

CH/046/7021

CH/046/5898

CH/046/6055
CH/046/5313

Subject/Paper

DSES5.2AH
DSES5.2AH
CC5.1CH
CC5.1CH

DSES5.1AH( M1)
DSES5.1AH( M2)
DSES5.2AH

DSES5.1AH(M1)

DSE5.1AH( M2 )
DSE5.2AH

DSE5.1AH( M1 )
DSE5.1AH( M2 )
DSE5.2AH

CC5.1CH
CC5.1CH
DSE5.1AH( M1)

DSE5.1AH( M2 )
DSE5.2AH

DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AH
DSES5.1AH( M1 )
DSES5.1AH( M2 )
DSES5.1AH( M1 )
DSE5.1AH( M2 )
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.1AH( M1 )

1%
10
19
15
02
19
09

09
10
20

11
07
14

20
22
09
13
14
18
20
21
17
20
14
19

07
15

05
12
10
19
08

Marks
Before After

17
10
19
16
02
19
09

09
10
20

11
07
14

22
25

09
13
14

18
20
21
17
20
14
19
13
15
05

12
10

19
08
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Date :18/09/2023

Result

Before After

Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx QX
Qax Qx
ax Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx P

Qx Qax
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
QX QX
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx

Remarks



B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2022 (Under CBCS)

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl.

88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100

101

102

103

104

105

106
107
108
109

110

Roll Number

201046-21-0176
201046-21-0186
201046-21-0187
201046-21-0216
201046-21-0228

201046-21-0230
201046-21-0236
201046-21-0241

201046-21-0260
201046-21-0262
201046-21-0286
201046-21-0287
201046-21-0288

201046-21-0293

201046-21-0304

201046-21-0308

201046-21-0309

201046-21-0326

201046-21-0329
201046-21-0333
201046-21-0348
201046-21-0349

201046-21-0357

Registration
Numbers

046-111 1-03-(54—-20
046-1111-0315-20
046-1111-0316-20
046-1111-0357-20

046-1111-0377-20

046-1111-0379-20
046-1111-0388-20

046-1111-0394-20

046-1111-0415-20
046-1111-0418-20
046-1111-0459-20
046-1111-0460-20
046-1111-0461-20

046-1111-0467-20

046-1111-0480-20

046-1111-0484-20

046-1111-0486-20
046-1111-0508-20

046-1111-0512-20
046-1111-0518-20
046-1111-0536-20
046-1111-0537-20

046-1111-0547-20

QX' /'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC'

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

Reference No.

CH/046/5313
CH/046/6032
CH/046/5359
CH/046/7492
CH/046/6305

CH/046/5331
CH/046/5442

CH/046/6917

CH/046/6444
CH/046/7362
CH/046/7556
CH/046/5467
CH/046/4827

CH/046/6406

CH/046/5671
CH/046/7503

CH/046/5812

CH/046/5853

CH/046/4685
CH/046/5226
CH/046/6193
CH/046/6561

CH/046/7073

Subject/Paper

DSE51AH(M2)
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.1AH( M1 )
DSES5.1AH( M2 )
DSES5.2AH
DSES5.2AH
CC5.2CH
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AH
DSES5.2AH
DSE5.1AH( M1 )

DSE5.1AH( M2)
DSE5.2AH

DSE5.2AH
DSE5.1AH( M1)

DSE5.1AH( M2 )
DSE5.2AH

DSE5.1AH( M1 )
DSE5.1AH( M2 )

DSE5.1AH( M1 )
DSE5.1AH( M2 )

DSES5.2AH
DSES5.2AH
DSES5.2AH
DSES5.2AH

CC5.1CH
DSES5.2AH

13
17
20
20
10
12
20
14
14
03
18
21
13
12
18
12
09
21
30
08
10
21
10
07
09
13
13
16
15
16
21
12

Marks
Before After

13
17
24
20
10
12
20
14
14
03
18
24
13
12
18
12
09
24
30
08
10
24
10
07
09
13
13
24
15
16
20
12

Incomplete
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Date :18/09/2023

Result

Before  After

Qx Qx

QX - ax
Qx P
QX QX
Qx Qx
Qx QX
ax  ax
QX Qx
ax X
Qax P
ax - ax
Qx QX
Qx  ax
QX - Gx
P P
ax ax
Qx Qx
Qx QX
X ax
QX P
Qx QX
ax QX
Qx QX

Remarks



B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2022 (Under CBCS)

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl

111
112
113
114

115

116

181

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

Roll Number

201046-21-0358

201046-21-0361

201046-21-0382

201046-21-0409

201046-21-0415

201046-21-0420

201046-21-0423

201046-21-0425

201046-21-0434

201046-21-0457

201046-21-0458

201046-21-0463

201046-21-0467

201046-21-0476

201046-21-0479

201046-21-0489

201046-21-0492

Registration
Numbers

046-1111-0550-20
046-1111-0554-20
046-1111-0583-20
046-1111-0616-20
046-1111-0624-20
046-1111-0631-20
046-1111-0634-20
046-1111-0637-20
046-1111-0653-20
046-1111-0685-20
046-1111-0686-20
046-1111-0694-20
046-1111-0699-20
046-1111-0714-20

046-1111-1040-20

046-1111-1051-20

046-1111-1054-20

*'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete

&

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

Reference No.

CH/046/6923
CH/046/6481
CH/046/7512

CH/046/4045
CH/046/5542
CH/046/7410
CH/046/6945
CH/046/6928
CH/046/6924
CH/046/8031
CH/046/5219
CH/046/6912
CH/046/5795
CH/046/7383

CH/046/5297

CH/046/7454

CH/046/6036

Subject/Paper

DSE5.2AH
DSE5.2AH
CC5.1CH
DSE5.1AH( M1)
DSE5.1AH( M2 )
DSE5.1AH( M1)
DSE5.1AH( M2 )
DSE5.1AH( M1)
DSE5.1AH( M2 )
CC5.2CH
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.1AH( M1 )
DSE5.1AH( M2 )
CC5.2CH
DSE5.2AH
DSE5.1AH(M1)
DSE5.1AH( M2)
DSE5.1AH( M1)
DSE5.1AH( M2)
CC5.1CH
DSES5.1AH( M1)
DSES5.1AH( M2 )
CC5.2CH
DSES5.1AH( M1 )
DSES5.1AH( M2 )
DSES5.2AH
DSES5.1AH( M1 )
DSES5.1AH( M2 )
DSE5.1AH( M1 )
DSES5.1AH( M2 )
DSE5.2AH
CC5.2CH
DSE5.2AH

Marks
Before After

19 19
16 16
21 21
12 12
10 10
07 07
14 14
09 09
13 13
16 16
09 09
05 05
15 15
15 15
15 15
14 14
07 07
06 06
07 07
17 17
04 04
13 13
18 18
02 02
18 18
14 14
06 06
08 08
05 05
05 05
15 15
08 08
12 12

Date :

Page 58 of 215

18/09/2023

Result Remarks
Before After
QX QX
Qx Qx
QX QX
QX QX
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx QX
Qx QX
QX QX
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
QX Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
QX QX
Qx Qx



University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2022 (Under CBCS)

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl.

128 201046-21-0503

129

130
131

132

133

134

135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142

143
144
145

146

147

Roll Number

201046-21-0504

201046-21-0510
201046-21-0516

201046-21-0517

201046-21-0519

201046-21-0524

201046-21-0525
201046-21-0528
201046-21-0530
201046-21-0533
201046-21-0539
201046-21-0557

201046-21-0560
201046-21-0563

201046-21-0570
201046-21-0572
201046-21-0575

201046-21-0583
201046-21-1179

Registration
Numbers

046-1111-1069-20

046-1111-1070-20

046-1112-0109-20
046-1112-0208-20

046-1112-0222-20

046-1112-0235-20

046-1112-0277-20

046-1112-0289-20
046-1112-0321-20
046-1112-0331-20
046-1112-0337-20
046-1112-0380-20
046-1112-0556-20

046-1112-0629-20

046-1112-0651-20

046-1114-0138-20
046-1114-0172-20
046-1114-0369-20

046-1114-1045-20
046-1111-1102-20

#*'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete

Reference No.

CH/046/5922

CH/046/5995

CH/046/8716
CH/046/7384
CH/046/6576

CH/046/6943

CH/046/5066

CH/046/6505
CH/046/7382
CH/046/4482
CH/046/5920
CH/046/6548
CH/046/5333

CH/046/7247
CH/046/6713

CH/046/6431
CH/046/5382
CH/046/6783

CH/046/6711
CH/046/5583

Subject/Paper

DSES5.1AH( M1)

DSE5.1AH( M2 )

DSES5.1AH( M1)
DSES5.1AH( M2 )
DSE5.2AH

DSE5.2AH
CC5.1CH

CC5.1CH
DSES5.2AH
CC5.1CH
DSES.1AH( M1)
DSES.1AH( M2)

CC5.1CH
DSE5.2AH

CC5.1CH
DSE5.2AH
CC5.1CH
CC5.1CH
DSE5.2AH

CC5.1CH
DSE5.1AH( M1 )
DSE5.1AH( M2)

CC5.1CH
CC5.2CH
DSE5.1AH( M1 )
DSES5.1AH( M2 )
DSES5.2AH
CC5.2CH
DSE5.1AH( M1 )
DSE5.1AH( M2 )
CC5.2CH

DSES5.2AH

Marks
Before After

12 12
09 09
10 10
06 06
09 09
20 20
20 25
19 26
15 15
15 16
07 o7
13 13
11 12
15 15
15 21
20 24
13 17
17 19
20 20
10 12
08 08
13 13
14 16
10 10
04 04
16 16
19 19
16 16
06 06
13 13
10 10
18 18

Date :
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Result Remarks
Before After
QX QX
Qx Qx
QX QX
QX P
QX QX
QX QX
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx QX
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx QX
Qx Qx
QX Qx
Qx Qx
QX Qax
QX Qx
Qx QX



&

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2022 (Under CBCS)

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl

148

149

150

151

162
163
154
155
156
157
158

159
160

161
162
163
164

165
166

BN

Roll Number

201046-21-1182

201046-21-1184

201046-21-1189
201046-22-0024

201046-22-0033
201046-22-0056
201046-22-0073
201046-22-0088
201046-22-0089
201046-22-0097

201046-22-0121

201046-22-0123
201046-22-0127

201046-22-0130
201046-22-0132
201046-22-0136

201046-22-0143

201046-22-0153

201046-22-0154

Registration
Numbers

046-1111-1105-20

046-1111-1108-20

046-1111-1113-20
046-1111-0870-20

046-1111-0879-20
046-1111-0808-20
046-1111-0932-20
046-1111-0953-20
046-1111-0954-20
046-1111-0962-20

046-1111-0994-20

046-1111-0997-20
046-1111-1003-20

046-1111-1006-20
046-1111-1011-20
046-1111-1016-20
046-1111-1025-20

046-1111-1086-20

046-1111-1087-20

Reference No.

CH/046/8069

CH/046/7869

CH/046/6873
CG/046/7520

CG/046/6485
CG/046/5733
CG/046/4982
CG/046/7490
CG/046/5658
CG/046/7533

CG/046/7523

CG/046/8342
CG/046/6961

CG/046/6933
CG/046/7107
CG/046/5275
CG/046/4956

CG/046/8452
CG/046/5649

. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination

No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

. No. of Incomplete Cases

**'QX' /"X = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete

Subject/Paper

DSE5.1AH( M1)
DSE5.1AH( M2 )
CC5.2CH

DSE5.1AH( M1)
DSE5.1AH( M2 )
DSE5.1AH( M1)
DSE5.1AH( M2 )

CC5.1CG
DSES.2AG

DSES.2AG
DSES5.2AG
DSES5.2AG
DSE5.2AG
DSE5.2AG
DSE5.2AG

CC5.1CG
DSE5.2AG

DSES5.2AG
DSES5.1AG
DSES5.2AG
DSES5.2AG
DSES5.2AG
DSE5.2AG
DSE5.1AG
DSES.2AG
DSES5.2AG
CC5.1CG

DSE5.2AG

166
166
0
47

Marks
Before After

07 07

13 13
12 12
07 07
12 12
13 13
05 05
17 17
14 14
13 13
17 17
19 19
12 12
19 24
13 13
T 17
21 24
15 15
16 16
10 10
09 09
17 24
21 24
14 14
10 13
15 18
17 19
01 09
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Result Remarks
Before  After

QX QX
Qx QX
QX QX
Qx Qx
Qx QX
Qx QX
QX QX
Qx QX
QX P

Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx QX
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
QX P

Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
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Date :18/09/2023

University of Calcutta
Statement of Re-Examination and F.S.L

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2022 (Under CBCS)

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Before After Before  After
1 201046-11-0028 048-“1 2_11-0458-20 +!CH/046/494;£3 7 DSE5.2;°\H 14 11 Qx Qx .
2 201046-11-0030 046-1211-0500-20  +/CH/046/4741 DSE5.2AH 15 15 QX QX
3  201046-11-0043 046-1211-0571-20  +/CH/046/8682 CC5.1CH 18 21 Qx Qx
DSES5.2AH 05 05
4 201046-21-0013 046-1111-0107-20  +/CH/046/6211 DSE5.2AH 11 )i | Qx Qx
5 201046-21-0014 046-1111-0108-20  +/CH/046/5444 DSE5.2AH 17 24 Qx P
6  201046-21-0026 046-1111-0121-20  +/CH/046/6715 DSES5.2AH 14 14 Qx Qax
7 201046-21-0054 046-1111-0154-20  +/CH/046/5821 CC5.1CH 18 21 Qx Qx
8 201046-21-0102 046-1111-0216-20  +/CH/046/8018 CC5.1CH 16 16 Qx Qx
DSES5.1AH( M1 ) 06 06
DSES5.1AH( M2 ) 11 1
DSE5.2AH 14 14
9  201046-21-0129 046-1111-0249-20  +/CH/046/6838 DSES5.1AH( M1 ) 03 03 Qx QX
DSES5.1AH( M2) 09 09
1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.I. 9
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 9
3. No. of Incomplete Cases : 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued 3

QX' /X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete



University of Calcutta

Statement of F.S.I.

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2022 (Under CBCS)

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl.  Roll Number Registration Reference No.
Numbers

1 201046-21-0511 046-1112-0163-20

FSI/CH/046/5179
2 201046-22-0078 046-1111-0941-20 FSI/CG/046/7306

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.1.
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared
3. No. of Incomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

QX' /'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC'

Subject/Paper

CC5.2CH

DSE5.2AG

2
2
0
0

Marks

Before After

17

09

17
09

Incomplete
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Date :18/09/2023

Result
Before

Qx
QX

After

Qx
Qx

Remarks



